De Vliet (SG)
Minioren Clubmeet 4

Gouda (NED) 28-11-2021

Overzicht op namen

De Vliet (SG)

Korte baan (25m)

10-053/10/NED

201200112 Badawy Farida

201100933 Dekker Philip

201101310 Dewey Madeleine

201101266 van Gaalen Linde

201200825 Kaczmarek Antoni

201200448 Kamps Lana

201100897 de Kimpe Bjorn

201300303 de Kimpe Tygo

201100931 Pes Ruben

201001269 Qi Hunter

Heren 1
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11:
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100 rugslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 rugslag
100 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

100 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 rugslag
100 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

100 rugslag
100 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

100 rugslag
100 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

4 x 50 vrije slag
Qi Hunter

Dekker Philip

Pes Ruben

de Kimpe Bjoérn

10
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11
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2:16.49 S
4434 S
53.32S

NT
1:57.28 S
4251S

2:07.15S
NT

2:02.74 S
NT

NT
NT

NT

1:07.13S
1:10.65S

1:47.55S
2:00.25 S
43.01S

2:28.39 S
2:30.64 S

1:49.53S
1:58.82S
41.23S

NT

2:13.56 S
47.40S

47.40
42,51
41.23
43.01

9-11

2:54.15



